
Walking  am  15.06.2013
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 380 Schulz, Jan SV Stralendorf M54 1 1 :1 9 :0 4
2 391 Würfel, Roberto LSV Teterow Holzwürmer M59 2 1 :1 9 :2 3
3 398 Schulz, Bärbel Stralendorf W57 1 1 :2 0 :0 0
4 399 Schulz, Peter Stralendorf M60 3 1 :2 0 :0 7
5 400 Aßman, Angela WSV Neustrelitz W60 2 1 :2 2 :1 4
6 385 Michielsen, Frank Bures sur Yvette M65 4 1 :2 6 :0 9
7 389 Ebert, Lutz LAC Mühl Rosin M61 5 1 :2 6 :3 3
8 390 Würfel, Petra LSV Teterow Holzwürmer W62 3 1 :2 6 :5 4
9 397 Bielitzki, Heinrich SV MOK Mit Reinberg M45 6 1 :2 6 :5 6

10 393 Krumm, Rondo SV MOK Mit Reinberg M65 7 1 :2 9 :4 0
11 396 Glasow, Siegrid SV MOK Mit Reinberg W50 4 1 :2 9 :4 2
12 383 Brunet, Dominique Bures sur Yvette W67 5 2 :0 1 :5 0
13 388 Le Martinel, Virgine Bures sur Yvette W82 6 2 :0 1 :5 2
14 381 Laluque, Brigitte Bures sur Yvette W56 7 2 :0 1 :5 4
15 382 Brunet, Lionel Bures sur Yvette M66 8 2 :0 2 :0 2
16 387 Le Martinel, Marie-Madeleine Bures sur Yvette W56 8 2 :0 2 :0 4

Walking  am  15.06.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 380 Schulz, Jan SV Stralendorf M54 1 1 :1 9 :0 4
2 391 Würfel, Roberto LSV Teterow Holzwürmer M59 2 1 :1 9 :2 3
3 399 Schulz, Peter Stralendorf M60 3 1 :2 0 :0 7
4 385 Michielsen, Frank Bures sur Yvette M65 4 1 :2 6 :0 9
5 389 Ebert, Lutz LAC Mühl Rosin M61 5 1 :2 6 :3 3
6 397 Bielitzki, Heinrich SV MOK Mit Reinberg M45 6 1 :2 6 :5 6
7 393 Krumm, Rondo SV MOK Mit Reinberg M65 7 1 :2 9 :4 0
8 382 Brunet, Lionel Bures sur Yvette M66 8 2 :0 2 :0 2

Walking  am  15.06.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 398 Schulz, Bärbel Stralendorf W57 1 1 :2 0 :0 0
2 400 Aßman, Angela WSV Neustrelitz W60 2 1 :2 2 :1 4
3 390 Würfel, Petra LSV Teterow Holzwürmer W62 3 1 :2 6 :5 4
4 396 Glasow, Siegrid SV MOK Mit Reinberg W50 4 1 :2 9 :4 2
5 383 Brunet, Dominique Bures sur Yvette W67 5 2 :0 1 :5 0
6 388 Le Martinel, Virgine Bures sur Yvette W82 6 2 :0 1 :5 2
7 381 Laluque, Brigitte Bures sur Yvette W56 7 2 :0 1 :5 4
8 387 Le Martinel, Marie-Madeleine Bures sur Yvette W56 8 2 :0 2 :0 4
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37. Güstrower Inselseelauf


